
2024 SCHEDULE

 DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TV TIME (CT)
Saturday, Aug. 31 TARLETON McLANE STADIUM ESPN+ 6 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 7 at Utah Salt Lake City, Utah FOX 2:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 14 AIR FORCE McLANE STADIUM FS1 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 21 at Colorado * Boulder, Colo. TBD TBD
Saturday, Sept. 28 BYU * McLANE STADIUM TBD TBD
Saturday, Oct. 5 at Iowa State * Ames, Iowa TBD TBD
Saturday, Oct. 19 at Texas Tech * Lubbock, Texas TBD TBD
Saturday, Oct. 26 OKLAHOMA STATE * McLANE STADIUM TBD TBD
Saturday, Nov. 2 TCU * McLANE STADIUM TBD TBD
Saturday, Nov. 16 at West Virginia * Morgantown, W.Va. TBD TBD
Saturday, Nov. 23 at Houston * Houston, Texas TBD TBD
Saturday, Nov. 30 KANSAS * McLANE STADIUM TBD TBD
Saturday, Dec. 7 Big 12 Championship Arlington, Texas ABC TBD
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